
Date N° HT TVA Libéllé Commentaire TTC TVA Solde

2020 1 50,00 € Dépôt Compte Abonnement 50,00 € 0,00 € 50,00 €

02/01/2020 2 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 89,96 €

02/02/2020 3 33,49 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 41,21 € 7,72 € 131,17 €

02/03/2020 4 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 171,13 €

02/04/2020 5 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 211,09 €

02/05/2020 6 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 251,05 €

02/06/2020 7 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 291,01 €

02/07/2020 8 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 330,97 €

02/08/2020 9 34,81 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 41,59 € 6,78 € 372,56 €

02/09/2020 10 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 412,52 €

02/10/2020 11 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 452,48 €

02/12/2020 12 42,84 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 51,23 € 8,39 € 503,71 €

02/08/2020 13 10,90 € 10/20% Free Autre 13,08 € 2,18 € 516,79 €

02/11/2020 14 8,33 € 10/20% Free Macro-SIM 10,00 € 1,67 € 526,79 €

02/11/2020 15 33,45 € 10/20% Free Abonnement 39,96 € 6,51 € 566,75 €

17/12/2020 16 119,00 € 0% Train SNCF A/R 119,00 € 0,00 € 685,75 €

09/12/2020 17 13,75 € 0% Poste Colis 13,75 € 0,00 € 699,50 €

01/04/2020 18 36,73 € 20% OVH Domaine 44,08 € 7,35 € 743,58 €

23/05/2020 19 16,61 € 20% OVH Domaine 19,93 € 3,32 € 763,51 €

06/08/2020 20 4,99 € 20% OVH Domaine 5,99 € 1,00 € 769,50 €

03/07/2020 21 17,47 € 20% OVH Domaine 20,96 € 3,49 € 790,46 €

11/11/2020 22 6,99 € 20% OVH Domaine 8,39 € 1,40 € 798,85 €

31/12/2020 23 8,33 € 20% Free Mobil 9,99 € 1,66 € 808,84 €

18/08/2020 24 23,07 € 20% Amazone Divers 27,69 € 4,62 € 836,53 €

06/12/2020 25 6,41 € 20% Amazone Divers 7,69 € 1,28 € 844,22 €

11/11/2020 26 14,73 € 20% Amazone Divers 17,68 € 2,95 € 861,90 €

20/11/2020 27 6,41 € 20% Amazone Divers 7,69 € 1,28 € 869,59 €

20/11/2020 28 13,32 € 20% Amazone Divers 15,99 € 2,67 € 885,58 €

29/11/2020 29 8,32 € 20% Amazone Divers 9,99 € 1,67 € 895,57 €

29/11/2020 30 13,32 € 20% Amazone Divers 15,99 € 2,67 € 911,56 €

12/10/2020 31 0,73 € 20% Amazone Divers 8,08 € 7,35 € 919,64 €

13/10/2020 32 12,74 € 20% Amazone Divers 15,29 € 2,55 € 934,93 €

11/10/2020 33 108,32 € 20% Amazone Divers 129,99 € 21,67 € 1 064,92 €

12/10/2020 34 6,73 € 20% Amazone Divers 8,08 € 1,35 € 1 073,00 €

13/10/2020 35 12,74 € 20% Amazone Divers 15,29 € 2,55 € 1 088,29 €

22/10/2020 36 8,17 € 20% Amazone Divers 9,80 € 1,63 € 1 098,09 €

23/10/2020 37 6,30 € 20% Amazone Divers 7,56 € 1,26 € 1 105,65 €

23/10/2020 38 8,46 € 20% Amazone Divers 10,16 € 1,70 € 1 115,81 €

30/07/2020 39 11,45 € 20% Amazone Divers 13,74 € 2,29 € 1 129,55 €

18/08/2020 40 23,07 € 20% Amazone Divers 27,69 € 4,62 € 1 157,24 €

Chambard FTP

Compte 2020



(suite)

Date N° HT TVA Libéllé Commentaire TTC TVA Solde

30/07/2020 41 9,88 € 20% Amazone Divers 11,86 € 1,98 € 1 169,10 €

30/07/2020 42 4,08 € 20% Amazone Divers 4,90 € 0,82 € 1 174,00 €

? 43 9,59 € 20% Amazone Divers 11,99 € 2,40 € 1 185,99 €

24/09/2020 44 57,50 € 20% Microsoft Informatique 69,00 € 11,50 € 1 254,99 €

31/10/2020 45 9,36 € 0% Google Informatique 9,36 € 0,00 € 1 264,35 €

17/10/2020 46 10,00 € 0% Google Informatique 10,00 € 0,00 € 1 274,35 €

18/11/2020 47 10,00 € 0% Google Informatique 10,00 € 0,00 € 1 284,35 €

26/11/2020 48 12,00 € 0% Google Informatique 12,00 € 0,00 € 1 296,35 €

49 99,95 € 0% McAfee Informatique 99,95 € 0,00 € 1 396,30 €

09/10/2020 50 100,00 € 20% Unitag Informatique 120,00 € 20,00 € 1 516,30 €

23/10/2020 51 26,33 € 20% Papeterie Bureau 31,59 € 5,26 € 1 547,89 €

08/10/2020 52 9,90 € 20% Bureau Vallée Bureau 11,88 € 1,98 € 1 559,77 €

08/09/2020 53 10,41 € 20% Bureau Vallée Bureau 12,49 € 2,08 € 1 572,26 €

29/07/2020 54 15,98 € 20% Polyester Sh Pièce 19,98 € 4,00 € 1 592,24 €

05/11/2020 55 25,15 € 20% Castorama Divers 30,18 € 5,03 € 1 622,42 €

15/02/2020 56 92,53 € 20% Castorama Divers 111,04 € 18,51 € 1 733,46 €

29/12/2020 57 9,54 € 20% Deval Bureau 11,45 € 1,91 € 1 744,91 €

26/10/2020 58 14,99 € 3% Bureau 17,99 € 3,00 € 1 762,90 €

29/07/2020 59 17,50 € 20% Cash Sho Divers 28,08 € 4,68 € 1 790,98 €

29/10/2020 60 10,42 € 20% Brico Marché Bricolage 12,50 € 2,08 € 1 803,48 €

11/02/2020 61 7,71 € 20% Brico Marché Bricolage 9,25 € 1,54 € 1 812,73 €

12/11/2020 62 8,29 € 20% Brico Marché Bricolage 9,95 € 1,66 € 1 822,68 €

08/10/2020 63 25,17 € 20% Brico Marché Bricolage 30,20 € 5,03 € 1 852,88 €

28/08/2020 64 10,83 € 20% Brico Marché Bricolage 13,00 € 2,17 € 1 865,88 €

04/02/2020 65 16,58 € 20% L'Entrpot Bric Bricolage 19,90 € 3,32 € 1 885,78 €

08/02/2020 66 9,17 € 20% L'Entrpot Bric Bricolage 11,00 € 1,83 € 1 896,78 €

24/02/2020 67 9,79 € 20% L'Entrpot Bric Bricolage 11,75 € 1,96 € 1 908,53 €

06/01/2020 68 115,83 € 20% LeroyMerlin Bricolage 139,00 € 23,17 € 2 047,53 €

06/01/2020 69 74,17 € 20% LeroyMerlin Bricolage 89,00 € 14,83 € 2 136,53 €

06/01/2020 70 4,29 € 20% LeroyMerlin Bricolage 5,15 € 0,86 € 2 141,68 €

2 141,68 €

30,00 € 0% INPI Enve./Soleau 30,00 € 2 171,68 €

190,00 € 0% INPI Z-np 190,00 € 2 361,68 €

190,00 € 0% INPI Climaroute 190,00 € 2 551,68 €

2 551,68 €

17/07/2019 72 28,44 € 5,5% Territorial LiVRE 30,00 € 1,56 € 2 581,68 €

08/12/2019 73 15,00 € 0% INPI Enve./Soleau 15,00 € 0,00 € 2 596,68 €

11/04/2019 74 292,85 € 2,1% Groupe Moniteur 299,00 € 6,15 € 2 895,68 €

Total 2 572,82 € PERTE 2 895,68 € 316,96 € 2 895,68 €

Compte 2020
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